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Name

200m Flying TT
Cason Hewgley
Ben Doyle

Joe Spicer

Brian Barrow

Ted Yang

Charles Trois

Ken Adams
Andrew Maidment
Jessica Alcala

Le Chew
Humberto Gallego
Peter Morgan
Mark Brown
Daniel Thompson
Addison Blumenthal
Reeves Taylor
Christina Cayce
James Wyatt

Team
Atomic

Bicycle World RGV
CRUX

Atomic

CRUX

Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui

GHCF p/b Shottenkir
New York University
GHCF p/b Shottenkir

GeriAtrix

GHCF p/b Shottenkir
GHCF p/b Shottenkir
Team Life Cyclers
GHCF p/b Shottenkir

1.21
11.35
11.63
12.10
12.1
12.38
12.85
12.97
13.11
13.17
13.31
13.61
13.69
13.72
14.07
14.38
15.64
15.66

0.14
0.42
0.88
0.90
117
1.64
1.76
1.90
1.96
2.10
2.40
2.48
2.51
2.86
3.17
4.43
4.45

39.91 Silver
39.42 Silver
38.47 Silver
36.99 Bronze
36.94 Bronze
36.14 Bronze
34.83 Bronze
34.51 Bronze
3413 Silver
33.98
33.61
32.88
32.68
32.61
31.80 Bronze
3.1
28.61
28.57
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Name

500m TT

Tak Makino

Ted Yang

Cason Hewgley
Le Chew

Ken Adams

Eddie Haavikko
Addison Blumenthal
Daniel Thompson
Mark Brown
Peter Morgan
Pete Stricker
Katherine Adams
Reeves Taylor
James Wyatt
Christina Cayce
Trinity Adams

1000m TT

Tak Makino

Ben Doyle

Joe Spicer
Stuart Gardner
Brian Barrow
Charles Trois
Joe McCracken
John Murazak
Logan Murski
Humberto Gallego
Michael Smith
Annette Morgan

Team

Atomic

Atomic

Atomic

GHCF p/b Shottenkir
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
GHCF p/b Shottenkir
GHCF p/b Shottenkir
GeriAtrix

GHCF p/b Shottenkir
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
GHCF p/b Shottenkir
GHCF p/b Shottenkir
Team Life Cyclers

Turbo Velo Pickle Jui

Atomic

Bicycle World RGV
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
CRUX

CRUX

Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
Frisco Cycling Club

New York University
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
GHCF p/b Shottenkir

AMMER

PRO

38.01
38.19
38.45
39.47
40.16
40.35
42.77
43.64
43.75
44.08
4490
46.58
46.90
47.59
47.94
56.58

11.52
1:12.36
1:13.73
1:15.36
1:16.38
1:16.72
1:17.80
1:17.80
1:18.37
1:20.46
1:25.29

1:40.84
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HO
Time Gap(s) MPH Award Name
AIR DEN 1.16 2000m IP
29.43 Silver § 1 John Murazak
0.18 29.29 Silver § 2 Andrew Maidment
0.44 29.09 Silver § 3 Joe McCracken
1.47 28.34 Silver | 4 Eddie Haavikko
215 27.85 Bronzel] 5 Pete Stricker
2.34 27.72 Bronzel] 6 Katherine Adams
476 26.15 Silver | 7 Annette Morgan
5.63 25.63 Bronzej 8 Trinity Adams
5.75 25.57 Bronze
6.08 25.37 Bronze 3000m IP
6.89 2491 Bronzefl 1 Hanna Haavikko
8.57 24.01 Bronze
890 23.85 4000m IP
9.58 23.50 1 Stuart Gardner
9.94 23.33 Bronze] 2 Logan Murski
18.58 19.77 3 Jessica Alcala
4 Michael Smith
1.15
31.28 Silver
0.84 30.92 Silver
2.22 30.34 Silver
3.85 29.68 Silver
4.87 29.29 Silver
5.20 29.16 Silver
6.28 28.75 Silver
6.29 28.75 Silver
6.85 28.54 Silver
8.95 27.80 Bronze
13.78 26.23 Bronze
29.32 22.18 Bronze

Team

Frisco Cycling Club

Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
GHCF p/b Shottenkir
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui
GHCF p/b Shottenkir
Turbo Velo Pickle Jui

GHCF p/b Shottenkir

Turbo Velo Pickle Jui

Turbo Velo Pickle Jui

Time Gap(s) MPH Award

2:34.72
2:35.62
2:40.56
2:56.98
3:00.15
3:26.16
3:34.73
3:47.12

5:06.54

5:07.23
5:45.15
5:51.30
6:21.58
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PRO HO

Team

Time Gap(s) MPH Award

AIR DEN 115 2 Lap Team Sprint AIR DEN 114
28.92 Silver § 1 Ken Adams, Joe McCracken 50.51 29.54
091 28.75 Silver
5.84 27.87 Silver 3 Lap Team Sprint AIR DEN 114
22.27 25.28 Bronzefl 1 Addison Blemnethal, Le Chew, Eddie Haaviko 1:21.2 27.53 Pateny s
25.43 24.83 2 James Wyatt, Dan Thompson, Reeves Taylor 1:28.1 6.89 25.38
51.44 21.70
60.01 20.84 3.666km Team Pursuit AIR DEN 1.14
72.40 19.70 1 Ken Adams, Joe McCracken, Andy Maidment, John Murazak 4:42.9 31.63
115
21.89
115
pisAv I ACGTR
3793 25.92 Bronze
44,07 25.47 BRI
74.35 23.45




